
Resource List

Please find below a list of resources provided by presenters to support Intergenerational Storytelling Practice

Australian Institute Intergenerational Practice (AIIP) https://aiip.net.au/resources/  

Generations United www.gu.org  

Generations working together https://generationsworkingtogether.org  

Meaningful Ageing Australia https://meaningfulageing.org.au/ 

Intergenerational guide www.belfastcity.gov.au  

My home life https://myhomelife.org.uk/community-engagement/intergenerational-linking/ 

Golden Carers www.goldencarers.com.au  

Alive Cards https://aliveactivities.org/wp-content/uploads/2020/04/Alive-Conversation-Cards-final.pdf 

Deepspeak cards http://www.lighthouseresources.com.au/bookshop/cards/strengths-cards/deepspeak-cards/ 

Reminiscing story cards: https://www.cotavic.org.au/our-programs/reminiscing-story-cards/ 

Intergenerational Hub – LINKages- Canada https://www.link-ages.ca/value-of-igps/ 

Mentors & Tutors – Experience Corps - USA https://www.aarp.org/experience-corps/ 

Generations working together - Scotland https://generationsworkingtogether.org/resources 

Beth Johnson Foundation - UK https://www.bjf.org.uk/ 

ABC Old People’s Home For Teenagers - Australia https://iview.abc.net.au/show/old-people-s-home-for-teenagers 

Heart & Soul Story – Sam Heron, Australia - https://heartandsoulstory.com/ 

Intergenerational Learning Australia – Greg Cronan, Australia - https://intergenerational-learning.com.au/ 

The HERD Intergenerational Learning Project - https://www.theherdilc.com.au/ 

Bolton Clarke’s Storytelling Program https://www.boltonclarke.com.au/news-resources/corporate-news/life-story-work-

builds-connections-at-fernhill/

 

PADSIP – padsip.au, password= padsip 
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